
Mid-Atlantic

Southeast

Brian Doman

Regional Lending Manager

Mobile: 610.659.1525

BCDoman@advisorcreditexchange.com

National Lending Team

Fran Sedgwick

Regional Lending Manager

Mobile: 267.664.4403

FWSedgwick@advisorcreditexchange.com
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Your entire practice can leverage the support and insights from Advisor Credit Exchange’s 
seasoned team of Regional Lending Managers and Residential Real Estate Specialists.  

www.advisorcreditexchange.com 844.259.2223 rlmteam@advisorcreditexchange.com

Leadership

Jesse Lewis

Head of Advisor Sales

Mobile: 484.744.1899

JCLewis@advisorcreditexchange.com
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Northeast

Will Fraser

Regional Lending Manager

Mobile: 302.542.2693

WNFraser@advisorcreditexchange.com

Midwest

David Van Osten, CFP® 

Regional Lending Manager

Mobile: 609.675.4752

dvosten@advisorcreditexchange.com 

Pacific

Jonathan Doman

Regional Lending Manager

Mobile: 610.842.3242

JDoman@advisorcreditexchange.com
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